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Rg StrNr Name Verein Lauf-Zeit

Steirische Meisterschaften

W/M U 18 (5,5 km)

W U 18
1 233 Galler Hanna Kolland Topsport Gaal 00:53:02.55
2 236 Wild Natalie RTT Passail 00:58:50.43

M U 18
1 234 Bachmann Lukas Kolland Topsport Gaal 00:48:21.43
2 235 Feldbaumer Tobias Kolland Topsport Gaal 00:50:23.81
3 232 Leitold Alexander Kolland Topsport Gaal 00:54:21.36

W/ M Masters (11,2 km)

W 35
1 385 Evangelist Julia LCA Hochschwab 01:29:28.25
2 357 Hartleb Andrea Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:38:16.45

M 35
1 401 Gärtner Lukas LTV Köflach 01:04:42.11
2 421 Potocar Andreas runninGraz 01:09:28.93
3 367 Janecek Oldrich Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:12:18.66
4 400 Gremsl Hans Christian LTV Köflach 01:13:21.17
5 422 Hatzenbichler Christian runninGraz 01:13:21.54
6 397 Kolbenbauer Daniel LTV Köflach 01:13:32.30
7 429 Dingsleder Peter runninGraz 01:25:06.19
8 420 Fuchs Andreas runninGraz 01:26:38.56

W 40
1 455 Greinix Astrid X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:39:25.12
2 405 Reinprecht Sabrina LTV Köflach 01:40:25.40

M 40
1 326 Mord Heimo Atus Knittelfeld 01:08:39.11
2 327 Karner Josef Atus Knittelfeld 01:12:19.98
3 325 Pripfl Dietmar Atus Knittelfeld 01:17:48.16
4 423 Krüger Felix runninGraz 01:20:17.67

W 45
1 360 Rosegger Claudia Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:17:27.01
2 406 Schmidt Sandra LTV Köflach 01:30:48.46
3 364 Streibl Justina Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:34:11.15

M 45
1 368 Gruber Robert Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:05:48.72
2 324 Plank Bernhard Atus Knittelfeld 01:07:40.92
3 358 Milleder Andreas Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:15:05.52
4 328 Del-Medico Thomas Atus Knittelfeld 01:19:14.03
5 386 Weyrer Martin LCA Hochschwab 01:25:48.05
6 415 Movia Anton Running Team Lannach 01:26:29.24
7 387 Perner Udo LCA Hochschwab 01:28:18.07

W 50
1 433 Haberl Margit Sportclub Liezen 01:24:46.18
2 351 Pierer Elfi HRC Jaritzberg 01:41:29.53
3 380 Grüßer Madeleine LC IDEE Rottenmann 01:46:25.87
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M 50
1 322 Schöggl Christian Atus Gratkorn 01:12:25.26
2 457 Dietmair Josef X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:16:04.99
3 410 Nudl Richard PSV Leoben 01:17:48.33
4 366 Obermaier Martin Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:24:06.08
5 456 Großhammer Johann X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:24:45.23
6 342 Lackner Werner FC Donald St. Ruprecht 01:24:48.35
7 323 Marcher Heinz ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 01:35:07.72

W 55
1 383 Stenitzer Heidemarie LCA Hochschwab 02:03:43.21
2 361 Tiefengraber Erika Kolland Topsport Gaal 02:32:24.40

M 55
1 353 Winkler Anton hurtigflink LTC 01:22:37.28
2 444 König Johannes Franz TRC Pernegg 01:26:46.04
3 329 Ernst Herbert ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 01:29:06.10
4 382 Pucher Franz LCA Hochschwab 01:42:16.95

W/M Masters (5,5 km)

W 60
1 200 Knoll- Rumpl Paula RTT Passail 00:47:36.43
2 184 Triebl Christa b-active.at Fürstenfeld 01:04:50.74
3 193 Grassegger Waltraud LC IDEE Rottenmann 01:05:33.19

M 60
1 192 Grüßer Johann LC IDEE Rottenmann 00:42:16.97
2 199 Knoll Gottfried RTT Passail 00:45:36.80
3 189 Macher Kurt HRC Jaritzberg 00:46:24.89
4 207 Thanner Herbert TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 00:51:25.21

M 65
1 181 Wolfberger Kurt ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 00:46:46.16
2 208 Ritter Manfred TSV Steiermärkische Sparkasse Hartberg 00:49:19.92
3 188 Loidolt Josef FC Donald St. Ruprecht 00:51:32.34

W 70
1 210 Möstl Mathilde TUS Kainach 01:07:01.61

M 70
1 195 Haubenwallner Josef LCA Hochschwab 00:56:54.35
2 191 Grassegger Helmut LC IDEE Rottenmann 00:58:37.88
3 185 Remler Johann b-active.at Fürstenfeld 00:59:49.38

M 75
1 209 Möstl Fritz TUS Kainach 01:00:17.87
2 190 Linzbichler Helmut KSV Alutechnik 01:13:53.86

W AK (11,2 km)

1 426 Aichner Lena-Maria runninGraz 01:16:26.82
2 369 Slavinec, Msc Romana Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:16:43.31
3 360 Rosegger Claudia Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:17:27.01
4 407 Riffel Sarah LTV Köflach 01:20:47.00
5 433 Haberl Margit Sportclub Liezen 01:24:46.18
6 418 Leidorfer Petra Running Team Lannach 01:26:58.59
7 398 Kiefer Edwina LTV Köflach 01:28:05.74
8 370 Felber Sarah Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:28:43.25
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9 425 Metschitzer Kristina runninGraz 01:28:45.06
10 385 Evangelist Julia LCA Hochschwab 01:29:28.25
11 406 Schmidt Sandra LTV Köflach 01:30:48.46
12 359 Swoboda Anna Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:30:58.09
13 364 Streibl Justina Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:34:11.15
14 447 Kohlhofer Verena TRC Pernegg 01:38:11.62
15 357 Hartleb Andrea Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:38:16.45
16 455 Greinix Astrid X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:39:25.12
17 405 Reinprecht Sabrina LTV Köflach 01:40:25.40
18 351 Pierer Elfi HRC Jaritzberg 01:41:29.53
19 380 Grüßer Madeleine LC IDEE Rottenmann 01:46:25.87
20 383 Stenitzer Heidemarie LCA Hochschwab 02:03:43.21
21 361 Tiefengraber Erika Kolland Topsport Gaal 02:32:24.40

M AK  (11,2 km)

1 453 Höfl Armin USV Krakauebene 01:00:08.69
2 371 Brandner-Egger Alexander Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:00:10.95
3 365 Hartinger Markus Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:00:18.41
4 362 Herrmann Jakob Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:03:11.14
5 416 Bretterklieber Markus Running Team Lannach 01:03:25.51
6 401 Gärtner Lukas LTV Köflach 01:04:42.11
7 368 Gruber Robert Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:05:48.72
8 396 Rois Andreas LTV Köflach 01:07:08.63
9 324 Plank Bernhard Atus Knittelfeld 01:07:40.92
10 356 Plamberger Thomas Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:08:21.96
11 326 Mord Heimo Atus Knittelfeld 01:08:39.11
12 408 Schriebl Stefan LTV Köflach 01:08:55.21
13 421 Potocar Andreas runninGraz 01:09:28.93
14 404 Kohlhofer Michael LTV Köflach 01:10:15.46
15 428 Krondorfer Paul runninGraz 01:11:15.81
16 446 Hiebler Thomas TRC Pernegg 01:11:46.21
17 403 Hofbauer Michael LTV Köflach 01:11:52.13
18 367 Janecek Oldrich Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:12:18.66
19 327 Karner Josef Atus Knittelfeld 01:12:19.98
20 322 Schöggl Christian Atus Gratkorn 01:12:25.26
21 441 Liebminger Stefan Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF 01:12:34.88
22 430 Lindorfer Thomas runninGraz 01:13:08.14
23 400 Gremsl Hans Christian LTV Köflach 01:13:21.17
24 422 Hatzenbichler Christian runninGraz 01:13:21.54
25 397 Kolbenbauer Daniel LTV Köflach 01:13:32.30
26 358 Milleder Andreas Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:15:05.52
27 457 Dietmair Josef X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:16:04.99
28 325 Pripfl Dietmar Atus Knittelfeld 01:17:48.16
29 410 Nudl Richard PSV Leoben 01:17:48.33
30 440 Großegger Christof Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF 01:18:35.88
31 328 Del-Medico Thomas Atus Knittelfeld 01:19:14.03
32 445 Hirtler Stefan TRC Pernegg 01:19:38.01
33 423 Krüger Felix runninGraz 01:20:17.67
34 424 Krondorfer Johannes runninGraz 01:20:43.98
35 353 Winkler Anton hurtigflink LTC 01:22:37.28
36 366 Obermaier Martin Kolland Topsport Gaal 01:24:06.08
37 417 Hashold Michael Running Team Lannach 01:24:07.02
38 456 Großhammer Johann X-Trim ASKÖ Zeltweg 01:24:45.23
39 342 Lackner Werner FC Donald St. Ruprecht 01:24:48.35
40 429 Dingsleder Peter runninGraz 01:25:06.19
41 386 Weyrer Martin LCA Hochschwab 01:25:48.05
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42 415 Movia Anton Running Team Lannach 01:26:29.24
43 420 Fuchs Andreas runninGraz 01:26:38.56
44 444 König Johannes Franz TRC Pernegg 01:26:46.04
45 427 Holper Leo runninGraz 01:27:58.31
46 387 Perner Udo LCA Hochschwab 01:28:18.07
47 329 Ernst Herbert ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 01:29:06.10
48 323 Marcher Heinz ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 01:35:07.72
49 382 Pucher Franz LCA Hochschwab 01:42:16.95
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